Model
Nominal
Diagonal
Aspect
Ratio
Screen Material
View Width
(A1)
View Height
(A2)
Overall
Width (B1)
Frame
Width (B2)
Overall
Height (C1)
Frame
Width (C2)
D1 D2
AR100H2 100" 16:9 CineGrey 87.0 52.0 87.4 0.2 52.4 0.2 1.4 2.8
AR120H2 120" 16:9 CineGrey 104.7 59.1 105.1 0.2 59.4 0.2 1.4 2.8
AR135H2 135" 16:9 CineGrey 117.7 66.1 118.1 0.2 66.5 0.2 1.4 2.8
AR100WH2 100" 16:9 CineWhite® UHD-B 87.0 52.0 87.4 0.2 52.4 0.2 1.4 2.8
AR110WH2 110" 16:9 CineWhite® UHD-B 95.7 53.9 96.1 0.2 54.3 0.2 1.4 2.8
AR120WH2 120" 16:9 CineWhite® UHD-B 104.7 59.1 105.1 0.2 59.4 0.2 1.4 2.8
AR135WH2 135" 16:9 CineWhite® UHD-B 117.7 66.1 118.1 0.2 66.5 0.2 1.4 2.8
AR150WH2 150" 16:9 CineWhite® UHD-B 130.7 73.6 131.1 0.2 74.0 0.2 1.4 2.8
AR180WH2 180" 16:9 CineWhite® UHD-B 156.7 88.2 157.1 0.2 88.6 0.2 1.4 2.8
AR200WH2 200" 16:9 CineWhite® UHD-B 174.0 98.0 174.4 0.2 98.4 0.2 1.4 2.8
AR125WH2-WIDE 125" 2.35:1 CineWhite® UHD-B 115.0 48.8 115.4 0.2 49.2 0.2 1.4 2.8
AR138WH2-WIDE 138" 2.35:1 CineWhite® UHD-B 126.8 53.9 127.2 0.2 55.4 0.2 1.4 2.8
AR158WH2-WIDE 158" 2.35:1 CineWhite® UHD-B 145.3 61.8 145.7 0.2 63.4 0.2 1.4 2.8
AR100H2 100" 16:9 CineGrey 2210 1320 2220 5 1330 5 35 70
AR120H2 120" 16:9 CineGrey 2660 1500 2670 5 1510 5 35 70
AR135H2 135" 16:9 CineGrey 2990 1680 3000 5 1690 5 35 70
AR100WH2 100" 16:9 CineWhite® UHD-B 2210 1320 2220 5 1330 5 35 70